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4o CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 12/4/2025

Prueba 12 Fem., 800m Libre Infantil y anteriores Femenino
12/04/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. BUCIU BOLOGA Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 9:16.54 660
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20 300m: 3:27.61 1:10.97 500m: 5:48.74 1:10.62 700m: 8:09.16 1:09.83
200m: 2:16.64 1:10.44 400m: 4:38.12 1:10.51 600m: 6:59.33 1:10.59 800m: 9:16.54 1:07.38

2. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 9:20.85 645
100m: 1:08.24 1:08.24 300m: 3:30.32 1:11.00 500m: 5:51.60 1:09.95 700m: 8:12.58 1:10.55
200m: 2:19.32 1:11.08 400m: 4:41.65 1:11.33 600m: 7:02.03 1:10.43 800m: 9:20.85 1:08.27

3. FRAGA MORRONDO Emma 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 9:29.63 616
100m: 1:07.65 1:07.65 300m: 3:31.29 1:11.51 500m: 5:53.53 1:10.99 700m: 8:18.93 1:13.03
200m: 2:19.78 1:12.13 400m: 4:42.54 1:11.25 600m: 7:05.90 1:12.37 800m: 9:29.63 1:10.70

4. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 9:41.29 580
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:36.26 1:13.18 500m: 6:02.52 1:13.25 700m: 8:29.06 1:13.49
200m: 2:23.08 1:13.39 400m: 4:49.27 1:13.01 600m: 7:15.57 1:13.05 800m: 9:41.29 1:12.23

5. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 10:05.14 514
100m: 1:13.35 1:13.35 300m: 3:43.35 1:14.60 500m: 6:16.97 1:17.09 700m: 8:50.37 1:16.26
200m: 2:28.75 1:15.40 400m: 4:59.88 1:16.53 600m: 7:34.11 1:17.14 800m: 10:05.14 1:14.77

6. ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 10:06.75 510
100m: 1:11.28 1:11.28 300m: 3:43.49 1:16.22 500m: 6:18.13 1:18.03 700m: 8:51.01 1:16.68
200m: 2:27.27 1:15.99 400m: 5:00.10 1:16.61 600m: 7:34.33 1:16.20 800m: 10:06.75 1:15.74

7. SERRA MARTINEZ Martina 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 10:16.44 486
100m: 1:13.34 1:13.34 300m: 3:47.48 1:16.49 500m: 6:23.39 1:18.67 700m: 8:59.68 1:18.04
200m: 2:30.99 1:17.65 400m: 5:04.72 1:17.24 600m: 7:41.64 1:18.25 800m: 10:16.44 1:16.76

8. CAMPUZANO RAMOS Ainhoa 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 10:28.81 458
100m: 1:13.82 1:13.82 300m: 3:48.42 1:17.10 500m: 6:29.53 1:21.28 700m: 9:09.57 1:19.99
200m: 2:31.32 1:17.50 400m: 5:08.25 1:19.83 600m: 7:49.58 1:20.05 800m: 10:28.81 1:19.24


